
Skate Kingston 

Dates To Remember

2017 - 2018

Event Date Time

Leisure Showcase Saturday, September 16, 2017 1:00 - 4:00pm

STARSkate Start Date Wednesday, September 6, 2017

PA Training Saturday, September 16, 2017 12:00 - 2:00pm

Coaches Meeting Saturday, September 16, 2017 2:00 - 3:00pm

Coach Training Saturday, September 30, 2017 12:00 - 4:00pm

CanSkate Start Date - Mondays Monday, October 2, 2017 6:20 - 7:05pm

CanSkate Start Date - Wednesdays Wednesday, October 4, 2017 6:15 - 7:00pm

CanSkate Start Date - Thursdays Thursday, October 5, 2017 6:00 - 6:45pm

CanSkate Start Date - Saturdays Saturday, October 7, 2017 10:20 - 11:05am

Thanksgiving Ice Cancellation Monday, October 9, 2017

Centralized High Test Day Sunday, November 26, 2017 8:00am - 8:00pm

PA Refresher Training Saturday, December 9, 2017 12:00 - 1:00pm

Coaches Meeting Saturday, December 9, 2017 1:00 - 2:00pm

Santa Skate Saturday, December 16, 2017 10:20 - 11:05am

Christmas Ice Cancellations Saturday, December 23, 2017

Monday, December 25, 2017

Wednesday, December 27, 2017

Thursday, December 28, 2017

Saturday, December 30, 2017

Monday, January 1, 2018

Interclub January 13 - 14, 2018

Centralized High Test Day Sunday, March 4, 2018 8:00am - 8:00pm

Ice Show Dress Rehearsal To Be Determined 4:00 - 9:00pm

Ice Show 2018 To Be Determined 6:30pm



Location

Boys & Girls Club Frontenac Mall

INVISTA Centre

INVISTA Centre

INVISTA Centre

INVISTA Centre

INVISTA Centre

INVISTA Centre

INVISTA Centre

INVISTA Centre

INVISTA Centre

Cataraqui Arena, Cloverdale Room

Cataraqui Arena, Cloverdale Room

INVISTA Centre

Trenton Figure Skating Club

INVISTA Centre

INVISTA Centre

INVISTA Centre


